2024 Directory Updates

District 12 President, Maonica Rae Stein, new email address
D12president2023mrs@gmail.com

Unit 45 new secretary
Victoria Cubley
520-885-7433
smallceramicsoapdish@yahoo.com

Unit 52 no contact information submitted. All positions should not have anything
listed.

Department 2™ Vice President correct spelling of first name is Dolores.

District 2 Secretary
Robi Campbell
520-429-1175
Bear.robi.campbell@gmail.com

Unit 52 Officers
Ricarda Gutierrez, President
928-606-4207
No Email

Colleen Oriley-Circle, Secretary
702-415-0435
Criley523@hotmail.com

Betty Hultin, Vice President / Membership
928-607-6940
bkhultin@yahoo.com



District 7 Contact Information
Rebecca Faris, President
928-715-4926
Rebeccafaris3@gmail.com

Diane Gear, Vice President
480-580-6188
dgear@suddenlink.net

Laurie Bellizzi, Secretary
802-245-4902
Ibellizzi94@gmail.com

Unit 14 Contact Information
Kristen Avila, President
530-701-1683
Kristen.avila79@icloud.com

Ginny Angle, Secretary
928-716-1836
vangle@citlink.net

Laurie Bellizzi, Membership
802-249-4902
Kristen.avila79@icloud.com

Unit 32 New President and Vice President

Esther Jones, President
480-363-2310
Ejones5017@gmail.com

Teri Thiessen, Vice President
928-965-1549



